
Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 Masson Bisson, Marc-Olivier 224 896 251 285 228 210 974 1ère
2 Limbour Grégoire, Yan 220 880 265 197 229 280 971 2ème
3 Danis Boivin, Nicolas 197 788 176 263 181 344 964
4 Masson Ruggles, Maxime 222 888 233 246 253 191 923 3ème
5 Paris Matineau, Maxime 217 868 180 225 268 247 920
6 Limbour Campbell, Kevin 218 872 179 177 233 266 855
7 Paris Lévesque, Benoit 201 804 230 216 157 235 838
8 Paris St-Denis, Pierre-Luc 218 872 201 187 261 172 821
9 Limbour Duchesne, Maxim 210 840 205 173 201 178 757
10 Paris Martin, Frédéric 205 820 216 142 194 179 731
11 Le Carrefour Latreille, Frédéric 213 852 132 144 249 185 710
12 Le Carrefour Cusson, Benoît 198 792 177 164 187 180 708
13 Danis Clermont, Philippe Houle 171 684 170 243 143 142 698 172
14 Danis Dumais, Cedric 174 696 150 220 174 150 694
15 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 163 652 148 170 200 154 672
16 Le Carrefour Lauzon, Carl 187 748 198 162 173 136 669
17 Masson Aubé, Kyle Legault 131 524 123 111 177 217 628
18 Masson St-Germain, Semaj Carroll 160 640 160 156 134 138 588
19 Masson Baril, Mikael 140 560 170 143 96 162 571

1 Limbour Rochon, Mia 226 904 276 277 261 303 1117 1ère
2 Limbour Picard, Francesca 215 860 248 237 286 218 989
3 Le Carrefour Labelle, Amélie 208 832 198 207 218 221 844 2ème
4 Paris Malfait, Natasha 200 800 225 186 215 212 838 3ème
5 Le Carrefour Ménard, Maude 185 740 249 196 161 203 809
6 Masson Chabot, Stéphanie 199 796 174 159 255 211 799
7 Danis Tessier, Isabelle 204 816 187 204 159 237 787
8 Le Carrefour Fournier, Nathalie 195 780 164 190 247 185 786
9 Masson Lefebvre, Jessica 199 796 244 187 162 191 784
10 Limbour Gougeon, Annie-Pier 155 620 232 124 117 214 687
11 Le Carrefour Béland, Kasandra 159 636 117 152 134 171 574
12 Masson Bernicky, Bianca 148 592 177 116 139 140 572
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1 Danis Boivin, Nicolas 197 788 176 263 181 344 964 176 1ère
2 Masson Aubé, Kyle Legault 131 524 123 111 177 217 628 104 2ème
3 Limbour Grégoire, Yan 220 880 265 197 229 280 971 91
4 Masson Bisson, Marc-Olivier 224 896 251 285 228 210 974 78
5 Paris Matineau, Maxime 217 868 180 225 268 247 920 52 3ème
6 Masson Ruggles, Maxime 222 888 233 246 253 191 923 35
7 Paris Lévesque, Benoit 201 804 230 216 157 235 838 34
8 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 163 652 148 170 200 154 672 20
9 Danis Clermont, Philippe Houle 171 684 170 243 143 142 698 14
10 Masson Baril, Mikael 140 560 170 143 96 162 571 11
11 Danis Dumais, Cedric 174 696 150 220 174 150 694 -2
12 Limbour Campbell, Kevin 218 872 179 177 233 266 855 -17
13 Paris St-Denis, Pierre-Luc 218 872 201 187 261 172 821 -51
14 Masson St-Germain, Semaj Carroll 160 640 160 156 134 138 588 -52
15 Le Carrefour Lauzon, Carl 187 748 198 162 173 136 669 -79
16 Limbour Duchesne, Maxim 210 840 205 173 201 178 757 -83
17 Le Carrefour Cusson, Benoît 198 792 177 164 187 180 708 -84
18 Paris Martin, Frédéric 205 820 216 142 194 179 731 -89
19 Le Carrefour Latreille, Frédéric 213 852 132 144 249 185 710 -142

1 Limbour Rochon, Mia 226 904 276 277 261 303 1117 213
2 Limbour Picard, Francesca 215 860 248 237 286 218 989 129 1ère
3 Le Carrefour Ménard, Maude 185 740 249 196 161 203 809 69 2ème
4 Limbour Gougeon, Annie-Pier 155 620 232 124 117 214 687 67 3ème
5 Paris Malfait, Natasha 200 800 225 186 215 212 838 38
6 Le Carrefour Labelle, Amélie 208 832 198 207 218 221 844 12
7 Le Carrefour Fournier, Nathalie 195 780 164 190 247 185 786 6
8 Masson Chabot, Stéphanie 199 796 174 159 255 211 799 3
9 Masson Lefebvre, Jessica 199 796 244 187 162 191 784 -12
10 Masson Bernicky, Bianca 148 592 177 116 139 140 572 -20
11 Danis Tessier, Isabelle 204 816 187 204 159 237 787 -29
12 Le Carrefour Béland, Kasandra 159 636 117 152 134 171 574 -62
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